
1 EAEILOS

2 BNADRAY ELOISE H4  14 14

3 IFAISUV DEBRAYA 4G  38 52

4 IIEEGUW FAVUS 3K  48 100

5 GEEEIIR WU 2N  46 146

6 GSEIRTU ELIER 5G  31 177

7 KIAEALV SURGITES 8A  83 260

8 AAEMERV LIKA 2H  40 300

9 HACBILT AVERAMES A1  89 389

10 NPLEETU BACHI 1D  51 440

11 LNJHEIX PUSTULEE O1  99 539

12 HLEJNIN EX B2  43 582

13 HLLNANU BENJI D1  28 610

14 ELNOINU HELA G7  24 634

15 DLIENSU NO C2  37 671

16 DRINNSU SEL E3  33 704

17 DNEFINS MURS 6A  22 726

18 MONORTU FENDIS F10 33 759

19 TMQETOZ MOUDRONT 13C 74 833

20 CEQTET[ ZOOM H12 72 905

21 DPACITO QuETES 15A 39 944

22 TNDNIA[ COUPE E11 32 976

MeNDIANT 15H 80 1056

Coup

lundi 25 avril 2022
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